Donor Request Form

Meeting the Needs of Albertans

Few in society are immune to the harmful effects of substance abuse and gambling problems. Whether it be a difficulty that is felt personally, or that of a family member or friend, alcohol, other drug and gambling problems are a challenge that most people will face at one time or another.

The Alberta Alcohol and Drug Abuse Commission is responsible for helping Albertans deal with their problems.

If you would like to help us in this work, the following options for gifts are available:

1. The AADAC Memorial Trust Fund

The AADAC Memorial Trust Fund was established in response to public interest in providing support to the Commission by way of memorial gifts. These funds are used to support initiatives not otherwise funded through AADAC Programs and Services. Any administrative costs incurred are paid by AADAC.

- a Generally gifts go directly to special Memorial Trust Fund Projects, such as special education or research activities.
- b To honour Barb Tarbox for her dedication and to continue her work, AADAC will accept designated donations made in Barb Tarbox's name. All gifts will be used to fund the Barb Tarbox Award of Excellence and Scholarship Fund or other tobacco prevention, cessation and information/public awareness projects directed at children and youth, in accordance with Barb's wishes.

2. AADAC Programs and Services

Any funds donated to AADAC programs will be used to purchase special items or materials that will directly help those most in need.

Your tax deductible contribution, payable to the AADAC Memorial Trust Fund or to AADAC and accompanied by this Donor Request Form may be made at any AADAC office in the province or sent to:

Senior Director, Finance Services Alberta Alcohol and Drug Abuse Commission (AADAC)

6th Floor, 10909 Jasper Avenue Edmonton, Alberta T5J 3M9.

For more information please call (780) 427-5060 or access our web site www.aadac.com

I would like Commission	to contribute to the work of the Alberta Alcohol and Drug Abuse (AADAC).
agent of the	nclosed \$, being an unconditional gift to AADAC, an Government of Alberta. Without limiting the unconditional gift, in any manner whatsoever,
	my gift, if AADAC feels it is appropriate, to provide assistance indicated below:
1a 🗌 AAI	DAC Memorial Trust Fund Projects
In memory of	
OR	
1b AADAC Memorial Trust Fund to Honour the Memory of Barb Tarbox	
Please notify the following person(s) of my gift:	
NAME	
ADDRESS	
CITY	
PROVINCE	POSTAL CODE
2. AADAC Programs and Services	
Specify institution, program, or service, if desired:	
Please issue	tax receipt to:
NAME	
ADDRESS	
CITY	
PROVINCE	POSTAL CODE

This personal information is being collected under the authority of the Alcohol and Drug Abuse Act and will be used to process your donation. If you have any questions regarding this collection, please contact the Senior Director at AADAC Financial Services.